This product is RoHS compliant.
11/16MAX2
.375
ø0.249
3/8-32.13
.536
1.12
NEF-2A

•	 Operating temperature: -65ºC to +125ºC
•	 Resistance to soldering heat: 350ºC for 5 seconds
•	 Load life: 1000 hours at 70ºC
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ohms)
Resistance
Tol.
Operating
Voltage
Price Each
1 10 25 50
882-RV4LAYSA502A RV4LAYSA502A A 5K 10% 500V 13.73 12.48 10.93 9.99
882-RV4LAYSA103A RV4LAYSA103A A 10K 10% 500V 13.73 12.48 10.93 9.99
882-RV4LAYSA503A RV4LAYSA503A A 50K 10% 500V 13.73 12.48 10.93 9.99
882-RV4NAYSD101A RV4NAYSD101A B 100 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD501A RV4NAYSD501A B 500 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD102A RV4NAYSD102A B 1K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD252A RV4NAYSD252A B 2.5K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD502A RV4NAYSD502A B 5K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD103A RV4NAYSD103A B 10K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD503A RV4NAYSD503A B 50K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD104A RV4NAYSD104A B 100K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSD105A RV4NAYSD105A B 1M 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSJ102A RV4NAYSJ102A C 1K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSJ502A RV4NAYSJ502A C 5K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
882-RV4NAYSJ103A RV4NAYSJ103A C 10K 10% 500V 13.12 11.92 10.43 9.53
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
ETI Systems
Part No. Fig. Value
(Ohms)
Resistance
Tol.
Operating
Voltage
Price Each
1 10 25 50
882-RV6LAYSA102A RV6LAYSA102A E 1K 10% 350V 15.61 14.20 12.42 11.36
882-RV6LAYSA502A RV6LAYSA502A E 5K 10% 350V 15.61 14.20 12.42 11.36
882-RV6LAYSA103A RV6LAYSA103A E 10K 10% 350V 15.61 14.20 12.42 11.36
882-RV6NAYSD102A RV6NAYSD102A D 1K 10% 350V 14.19 12.90 11.28 10.32
882-RV6NAYSD502A RV6NAYSD502A D 5K 10% 350V 14.19 12.90 11.28 10.32
882-RV6NAYSD103A RV6NAYSD103A D 10K 10% 350V 14.19 12.90 11.28 10.32
DIMENSIONS: in.
A
B
C